

# VL LOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER<sup>Q&As</sup>

Vlocity-Platform-Developer - Vlocity Platform Developer Exam (v5.0)

**Pass Vlocity VLOCITY-PLATFORM-DEVELOPER  
Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/vlocity-platform-developer.html>

**100% Passing Guarantee**  
**100% Money Back Assurance**

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Vlocity  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



#### QUESTION 1

What two advantages does a DataRaptor Turbo Extract have over a standard DataRaptor Extract?

Choose 2 answers

- A. It supports complex field mappings
- B. It is easier to configure
- C. It has better performance at runtime
- D. It populates data in PDF and DocuSign format

Correct Answer: AC

---

#### QUESTION 2

Which description below best matches what Publish Options does?

- A. Enable a FlexCard to use a Viocity Integration Procedure to return a set of actions
- B. Configure metadata values and set the target for the published FlexCard
- C. Make the FlexCard usable in the OmniScript Designer via the Custom LWC element
- D. Enable grouping FlexCards by object type or by the order they appear in the database

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 3

Which context variable is set in the card designer and allows access to any property in scope plus the {{payload}} variable?

- A. Attributes {{attrs}}
- B. Page parameters {{params}}
- C. Session variables {{session}}
- D. Object {{obj}}

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4

On a FlexCard canvas, several fields display with Salesforce data, but one of the fields shows only the label. What could cause this?

- A. In the Setup Panel, {recordid} is misspelled in the Data Source Input Map.
- B. The card state only supports a limited number of fields for display.
- C. The field is null in the Salesforce record.
- D. There are no Test Data Test Parameters configured.

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

Why do you need a Response Action element in an Integration Procedure?

- A. It enforces error checking.
- B. It returns data to whatever called the Integration Procedure.
- C. It controls where the user navigates after the Integration Procedure is completed.
- D. It calls an APEX class and method.

Correct Answer: B

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-  
DEVELOPER VCE Dumps](#)

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-  
DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)

[VLOCITY-PLATFORM-  
DEVELOPER Exam  
Questions](#)